Sep 01 2024 (21:05) India Rail Info 1

Kashi Mahakal SF Express (Via Lucknow)/20413 - SF - NR
SLN/Sultanpur Junction to SHRN/Sant Hirdaram Nagar
11h 59m - 732 km - 4 halts - Departs Tue,Thu

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 BSB Varanasi Junction 14:45 7 |1 0 75 |77 |NR
2 (SLN |Sultanpur junction 16:39 16:41 2m (3 |1 143 |58 |95 |[NR
3 |LKO |Lucknow Charbagh NR |19:05 19:15 10m |1 |1 283 |48 (124 |INR
4 |CNB |Kanpur Central 20:45 20:50 5m (4 |1 355 [59 [127 |NCR
5 |VGL |VGL JhansiJunction 00:35 00:43 8n |1 (2 |575 |80 |258 |[NCR
6 BINA [Bina Junction 02:38 02:40 2m (3 |2 728 |73 |411 |[WCR
7 |SHRN [Sant Hirdaram Nagar [04:40 04:45 5m |1 (2 875 |74 |519 |WCR
8 UIN Ujjain junction 07:05 07:15 10m (1,3 |2 1048 |34 1492 |WR
9 INDB |Indore Junction 09:05 5 |2 1110 |- 550 |WR

Sep 01 2024 (21:05) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



